Security Products
Automatic Fire Detector in Conventional Technology
Detector Base 12/24 V DC – FC600/BREL
Technical Data
Description
The Detector Base FC600/BREL enables system-independent
connection of the FC600 series (see technical data of the fire
detector series FC650 – 2CDC542040D0103) fire detector

Product photo Description Short
description
Order code bbn
40 16779
EAN
Price
group
Weight
1 pcs
kg
Pack
unit
pcs.
Detector Base FC600/BREL 2CDG430051R0011 70840 1 P6 0.06 1
Optical Smoke Detector
VdS No. G 210145
FC650/O 2CDG430079R0011 70836 4 P6 0.07 1
Rate-of-Rise Detector
VdS No. G 210151
FC650/TDIFF 2CDG430080R0011 70837 1 P6 0.07 1
Static Heat Detector
VdS No. G 210151
FC650/TMAX 2CDG430081R0011 70838 8 P6 0.07 1
Universal Detector Base FC600/BR 2CDG430050R0011 70839 5 P6 0.04 1
Test aerosol
for smoke detector testing
FPA03 GHV9020012V0021 53444 4 P6 0.3 1
Connection to the Intrusion Alarm Panels and KNX Zone Terminal